TIMETABLES — OGILVIE HIGH SCHOOL

AFTERNOON ROUTE PM

(Please note that this service interchanges with O’DRISCOLL’S at SEYMOUR Street AND old hunting
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15.20pm
15.55pm
16.00pm
16.10pm
16.11pm
16.12pm
16.13pm
16.14pm
16.15pm

. 16.16pm
. 16.20pm
. 16.22pm
. 16.23pm
. 16.25pm
. 16.30pm
. 16.35pm
. 16.39pm

ground road, KEMPTON)

New Town Road — Ogilvie High School

Corner Brighton & Elderslie Roads

Seymour Street, Brighton

Wybra Hall, Midland Highway

Corner Midland Highway and Ballyhooly Road
Corner Midland Highway and Black Brush Road
Cornelian Hill, Midlands Highway

Corner Midland Highway and Roberts Road
Corner Midland Highway and Quarrytown Road
Caltex Service Station, Midland Highway
Bagdad Hall

Corner Midland Highway and Winstead Road
Corner Midland Highway and Chauncy Vale Road
Heritage Highway Roadhouse, Bagdad

Dysart Sliplane

Old Hunting Ground — Hall

Corner Sophia and Louisa Streets



