## TIMETABLES – OGILVIE HIGH SCHOOL

## **AFTERNOON ROUTE PM**

## (Please note that this service interchanges with O'DRISCOLL'S at SEYMOUR Street AND old hunting ground road, KEMPTON)

1.	15.20pm	New Town Road – Ogilvie High School
2.	15.55pm	Corner Brighton & Elderslie Roads
3.	16.00pm	Seymour Street, Brighton
4.	16.10pm	Wybra Hall, Midland Highway
5.	16.11pm	Corner Midland Highway and Ballyhooly Road
6.	16.12pm	Corner Midland Highway and Black Brush Road
7.	16.13pm	Cornelian Hill, Midlands Highway
8.	16.14pm	Corner Midland Highway and Roberts Road
9.	16.15pm	Corner Midland Highway and Quarrytown Road
10.	16.16pm	Caltex Service Station, Midland Highway
11.	16.20pm	Bagdad Hall
12.	16.22pm	Corner Midland Highway and Winstead Road
13.	16.23pm	Corner Midland Highway and Chauncy Vale Road
14.	16.25pm	Heritage Highway Roadhouse, Bagdad
15.	16.30pm	Dysart Sliplane
16.	16.35pm	Old Hunting Ground – Hall
17.	16.39pm	Corner Sophia and Louisa Streets